Men's Short Distance 5 km LW?2 - Results

Rank Athlete
1 SANKILAMPI Pertti FIN
2 KAEMI Samuli FIN
3 MUSTONEN Arri FIN
4 SIGRIST Paul SuUlI
5 LOOSE Siegfried FRG
6 ANDRES Christoph SUlI
7 TSCHANZ Walter SuUlI
8 PRZEDNOWEK Ryszard POL
KIEFER David USA
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Men's Short Distance 5 km LW3 - Results

Rank Athlete
1 NIEDZWIADEK Marianne
2 WYSZOWSKI Kazimierz
3 KWIATKOWSKI Czeslav
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Men's Short Distance 5 km LW4 - Results

Athlete

JANTUNEN Veikko
LILLEBERG Svein
SCHWER Reinhold
LUNDMARK Bertil
GAESS Roland
VANDEL Gerard
MOILANEN Lauri
BERKMANN Georg
ENGSTROEM Kent
JOHANSEN Tore
SUCHOCKI Kazimierz
SCHOEPFER Peter
JANSSON Sven-Erik
TILIKAINEN Pekka
MEIER Paul
STEINBERGER Guenther
STRUS Krzysztof
PRIEGL Ludwig
LOMBARD George
RILEY Richard
FAESSLER Karl
GALL Tom
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Men's Short Distance 5 km LW5/7 - Results

Athlete

DELAVAL Pierre
RAWIEL Frank
MOROKUTTI Horst
MOELSAE Pauli
NAUMANN Ralph
VESANDER Reino
SROKA Stefan
LAAKKONEN Kari
HECKER Axel
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Time

20:20.9
20:59.1
21:28.9
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21:34.4
24:25.1
29:47.3
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16:15.9
16:17.0
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17:16.0
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17:25.2
17:29.2
17:42.0
17:56.0
17:57.4
18:31.0
19:15.7
19:49.2
20:30.0
20:45.9
20:59.4
21:28.1
21:51.2
22:29.4
22:52.7
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Athlete

GRIP Jouko
KETTUNEN Kimmo
MIETTINEN Heikki
KARLSSON Rune
TOPPEN John
FEGER Theo
DANIELSSON Allan
PIETRZYK Andrzej
GLAUS Peter
PICKL Wolfgang
PERNER Franz
GEUZE Bruno
DAMIAN Marian
ARVIER Jean-Yves

PERRISSIN-FABER Fernand

BRUNBAUER Hans
KLENK Walter
KESSLER Walter
HENRY William
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WAGNER Ludwig
ARNOLD Armin
KIEWEG Peter
ZUERCHER Hannes
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Men's Short Distance 10 km LW6/8 - Results
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Men's Short Distance 5 km LW9 - Results

NPC
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32:27.0
33:32.1
33:52.9
35:14.8
35:49.5
36:07.4
36:13.7
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37:18.4
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Time

19:52.1
21:14.4
24:45.0
30:34.0



